TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OBIANG MANGUE MARIA TERESA
TEL:+240.22.11.77.12

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP

MALABO MALABO

SB153ABK00E205848 1 USED TOYOTA CARINA
HS CODE 87032390

SB153SBNOOE036746 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQSSG017540000

03030

7

1032.00 Kg

1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

3

10.04 m3

12.06 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org
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